
From: Richard Sears [RSEARS@leg.state.vt.us] 

Sent: Friday, January 29, 2016 8:19 AM 

To: Childs, Michele; Pepper, James 

Subject: Re: Capital Construction Budget Adjustment 

 

 

I would say add them either from Institutions amendment or Appropriations next 

week. 

please holder? 

 
Dick Sears 
State Senator, Bennington County & Wilmington 
343 Matteson Rd. 
North Bennington, VT 05257 
Chair Senate Judiciary Committee 
Senate Appropriations Committee 
 

 
From: Michele Childs 
Sent: Friday, January 29, 2016 7:24 AM 
To: Pepper, James; Richard Sears 
Subject: RE: Capital Construction Budget Adjustment  
  
Are the three items in Flynn’s letter to be added to the S.241 amendment?  May need to be added later 
this morning, as I am having the last edits to the draft checked by proofers now.  Committee can look at 
it and vote to add if they want.  Dick? 
  

From: Pepper, James [mailto:James.Pepper@vermont.gov]  

Sent: Friday, January 29, 2016 7:21 AM 

To: Michele Childs 
Subject: Fwd: Capital Construction Budget Adjustment 
  
 
 
Sent from my iPhone 
 
Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Flynn, Joe" <Joe.Flynn@vermont.gov> 
Date: January 29, 2016 at 5:13:22 AM EST 
To: "Pepper, James" <James.Pepper@vermont.gov> 
Cc: "Flynn, Keith" <Keith.Flynn@vermont.gov>, "Flynn, Joe" <Joe.Flynn@vermont.gov> 
Subject: Fwd: Capital Construction Budget Adjustment 

Hi James, 

mailto:Joe.Flynn@vermont.gov
mailto:James.Pepper@vermont.gov
mailto:Keith.Flynn@vermont.gov
mailto:Joe.Flynn@vermont.gov


Here is the Capital Construction Budget Adjustment. Attached is the letter to 
Commissioner Flynn regarding the Lab and the construction detail itself. Please let me 
know if you need anything else. 
Joe   

Joe Flynn 
Deputy Commissioner 
State of Vermont 
Department of Public Safety 
45 State Drive 
Waterbury, VT  05671-1300 
joe.flynn@vermont.gov 
  
  
Sent from my iPhone 
 
Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Bruneau, Judy" <Judy.Bruneau@vermont.gov> 
Date: January 21, 2016 at 11:19:42 EST 
To: "Flynn, Keith" <Keith.Flynn@vermont.gov> 
Cc: "Flynn, Joe" <Joe.Flynn@vermont.gov>, "Sheets, William" 
<William.Sheets@vermont.gov>, "Obuchowski, Mike" 
<Mike.Obuchowski@vermont.gov>, "Minoli, Wanda" 
<Wanda.Minoli@vermont.gov> 
Subject: Capital Construction Budget Adjustment 

Good morning, 
  
On behalf of Commissioner Obuchowski, please find the 
attached Capital Construction Budget Adjustments for your 
proposed projects.  Please let me know if you have any 
difficulties opening the attachments.  Have a great day! 
  
~Best,  
Judy Bruneau 
Office of the Commissioner 
Department of Buildings & General Services 
2 Governor Aiken Avenue 
Montpelier, VT    05633-5801 
802-828-3519 
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